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B-Complex
Burn + Bike

B-Complex
Build + Balance

Aquatic Club

The Scene

The Galley

The Galley

Bike Studio

Market-style Food Hall

Gym

Exclusive Event Space

Aquatic Club Bar

Balance Studio

Market-style Food Hall

Gym

Mani-Pedi + Medi Spa

Poolside Oasis

Gunbae
Lively Korean

Barbeque Restaurant
+ Soju Bar

The Tune Up

Gym & Tonic Bar

15

Pool

Well-being
Pool

Circular Stairs

Stairwells

 Sleeps up to 4

 Accessible cabin

 Ambulatory cabin

Key

Sailor Areas
& Corridors

Crew Areas

Gorgeous Suite

Posh Suite

Fab Suite

Massive Suite

Elevator & Stairs

Accessible Head

The Head

SM

SF

SP

SG

15315A

15331A

15275A

15291A

15307A

15283A

15299A

15315Z

15331Z

15275Z

15291Z

15283Z

15299Z

15339A 15339Z

BRILLIANT LADY


